
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ROGUE	LEAGUE	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,744.76
2024-05-01 Field	Permits txn_d7Hv9aZ -$960.00 $784.76
2024-05-03 Food txn_XGHEXVG -$199.58 $585.18
2024-05-03 Food txn_V0HOJdW -$27.98 $557.20
2024-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/29	to	5/5 txn_K9H7doP -$22.40 $534.80
2024-05-06 Charcoal	and	foil txn_QmHZlyp -$23.30 $511.50
2024-05-06 ZEFFY	US	ZEFFY	US txn_4dH72xM $190.00 $701.50
2024-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/6	to	5/12 txn_NQHgp2w -$13.30 $688.20
2024-05-13 ZEFFY	US	ZEFFY	US txn_kWHRenm $130.00 $818.20
2024-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/13	to	5/19 txn_BZHoX0d -$9.10 $809.10
2024-05-20 ZEFFY	US	ZEFFY	US txn_V0HORpp $15.00 $824.10
2024-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/20	to	5/26 txn_ZeHmW2l -$1.05 $823.05
2024-05-27 Sand	and	Turf txn_9KH4qbQ -$56.01 $767.04
2024-05-27 Lighter	fluid txn_gnHEAo8 -$6.77 $760.27
2024-05-30 Striping	paint	to	line	fields	using	Jo's	liner txn_oyH5WwN -$92.18 $668.09

WITHDRAWN:	$1,411.67.	DEPOSITED:	$335.00. $668.09

Rogue	League	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Rogue	League's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


